US_ACTIVE:\43072456\03\43072456_3.DOC\72240.0639
UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT
SOUTHERN DISTRICT OF NEW YORK
---------------------------------------------------------------x
:
In re       :   Chapter 11 Case No.
:
GENERAL MOTORS CORP., et al.,  :   09-50026 (REG)

Exhibit A
Banks and Bank Accounts
Account Type Key
ZBA: Zero Balance Account
ODC : Non GMAC Collection
Accounts
DEP: Deposit Account
PAR: Parent Account
BAL: Balance Account
LBX: Lockbox
FSC: FISC Accounts
DOMESTIC BANK ACCOUNTS
Saturn, LLC
Account
Type Account Name
Account Number
(Last Four Digits)
Bank of America, N.A. (Tennessee)
540 W. Madison
Chicago, IL 60661 DEP
SATN DEPOSITS-
MISCELLANEOUS RE 6363
312-828-8016
Contact: Masteneh Masghati
Account Type Key
ZBA: Zero Balance Account
ODC: Non GMAC Collection Accounts
DEP: Deposit Account
PAR: Parent Account
BAL: Balance Account
LBX: Lockbox
FSC: FISC Accounts
Saturn Distribution
Corp
Account
Type Account Name
Account
Number
(Last Four
Digits)
Citibank, N.A. (New York) ZBA
SATURN DIST
CORP 1256
388 Greenwich Street 22nd Floor
New York NY 10013
212-816-2933
Contact: Sarah Terner
Chevrolet-Saturn of
Harlem, Inc.
JP Morgan Chase         PAR       Chevrolet-Saturn   7901
55 W. 125th Street           of Harlem, Inc.
New York, NY 10027
212-860-0261
Contact: Randy Polanco
Account Type Key
ZBA: Zero Balance Account
ODC: Non GMAC Collection Accounts
DEP: Deposit Account
PAR: Parent Account
BAL: Balance Account
LBX: Lockbox
FSC: FISC Accounts
GM
Account
Type Account Name
Account
Number
(Last Four
Digits)
Bank of America, N.A. (San Francisco)
ZBA GM SEDGWICK/WORKERS COMP 4593
540 W. Madison ZBA
GM CORP SEDGWICK CMS REIMB
ACC 5336
Chicago, IL 60661 ZBA DISABILITY EXPENSE A/C 6285
312-828-8016 ZBA DISABILITY RECEIPTS A/C 6308
Contact: Mastaneh Masghati ZBA GM CORP W/C CDA ACCOUNT 1071
 ZBA
SEDGWICK DISP EXP SETTLE
ACCT 5239
 ZBA
SEDGWICK WORKERS COMP
SETT ACC 5247
 DEP
INSURED W/C PGM SPEC DEP
ACCT 7156
 ZBA
GM CORP DIVIDEND
DISBURSEMENTS 8902
 PAR GM CORPORATION 215
 DEP EAG RECEIVABLES TEMPE, AZ 3787
 ZBA SATN DISBURSEMENTS (CLASS) 6347
 ZBA SATN DISBURSEMENTS (NEW) 9187
Bank of America, N.A. (Tennessee) PAR
GENERAL MOTORS